27040 STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SA filed for record accordings 12:07 F ns 1st day of <u>December</u> A. D. 19<u>78</u> at _ o'clock ^FM., and tuly recorded in Vol. <u>V-78</u>, of <u>Deeds</u> on Page 27038 r'ee \$9.00 By <u>croquelure</u> <u>Metler</u> STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO MTC 3201 d Sories-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE. Vol. <u>*M 78*</u> Page 2:2041 - @ 1974 59161 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that described as follows: LOT 17 AND 18 IN BLOCK 17 OF SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FAILS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, ORECON. (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

To construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the

	authorized thereunto	Jy 010e1 01 115.	ned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigne to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by s Board of Directors. MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY,	
DATED:]	December 1st	, 19./(8	Br Judy Bluban	
(If executed by a affix corporate s	corporation, eal)		Jucy B. Pubols, Assistant Secretary Trustee	
(If the trustee wi	hoʻsigns obove is a carporation, acknowledgment opposite.)	(ORS	5.93.490)	
STATE OF (2	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)st December 1st	
) 55.	是希望的。我们就是我们是我们的意思。" 第1997年,我们就是我们的意思,我们就是我们的问题,我们就是我们的问题。	and
		<u></u>	Tudy B. Pubolswho, being duy	sworn
	w appeared the above name		each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former president and that the lafter	13 110
Personally appeared the above named			Assistant secretary of Mountain Title Company	
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Orego My commision expires		hall of said corporation by alticonty of the said corporation by alticonty of the said corporation of the said instrument to be its voluntate set and deet them before me: Heror me: Notary Public tor Oregon My commission expires: $2 - 7 - 80$		
			STATE OF CREGON,	}_s
			County of) nstru
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND AL	DRESS	I certify that the within i ment was received for record o 1stday of	n th '78
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND AI		I certify that the within i ment was received for record o 1st. day of	n th '78 corde Lor
After recording 1	GRANTEE'S NAME AND AI	DRESS	I certify that the within i ment was received for record o 1st. day of December. 19 at 12:07 o'clock # M., and rec in book M-78 on page 2704 file/reel number 59161	n th '78 corde Lor i
Transan	GRANTER'S NAME AND A	opress mca_£0	I certify that the within i ment was received for record o 1st. day of December. 19 at 12:07 o'clock # M., and rec in book M-78 on page 2704 file/reel number 59161	ount
Transan 39/.0.S.	GRANTER'S NAME AND AN olum for nerica. Citle. Insur: 6th. St.		I certify that the within i ment was received for record o 1st. day of	ount
Transan 3940_S. Klamatl	GRANTEE'S NAME AND A sturn los nerica fitle Insur: 6th St. 1 Falls, OR 97601. NAME ADDRESS: 2	opress ance Go.	I certify that the within i ment was received for record o 1stday of	n tl '78 Lor de ount eal
Transan 3940_S. Klamatl	GRANTER'S NAME AND AN olum for nerica. Citle. Insur: 6th. St.	opress ance Go.	I certify that the within i ment was received for record o lstday of	n tl '78 Lor de ount eal
Transan 3940 S. Klamatl	GRANTEE'S NAME AND A sturn los nerica fitle Insur: 6th St. 1 Falls, OR 97601. NAME ADDRESS: 2	opress ance Go.	I certify that the within i ment was received for record o 1stday of	n tl '78 Lor de ount eal

l